
PS YCARR Garaat
7. 0&845am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
9.30
Morning music
Josephine Clare: "‘ Good Housekeep-ing"

10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0

3. 0
3.30
4. 0
5.15
5.30
6.15
6.45
6.57
7.0
7.16
7.30
7.44
8.10

8.35
9. 0
9.25
9.40
10. 0

Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 D.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Afternoon programme
Music of the masters
A little bit of everything
The Storyman
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Variety
Station notices
London Palladium Orchestra
New band recordings
Thrills
Merry moments’
Play: "The Dream of EugeneAram"
Melody time '

Newsreel with Commentary
Music round the camp fire
All in favour of swing: Listen
Close down
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10. 0
11. 0
11.30

7.0 and 8.45 am. LONDON NEWS
"Music While You Work"
"Cooking by Gas," by Miss J.
Ainge
Devotional service
Talk by Nelle Scanlan
For My Lady: Famous Violinists-
Yelly D’Aranyi
Musical silhouettes
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Music of the Celts
"Music While You Work"
Afternoon reverie
A.C.E. Talk: "Speaking Confiden-
tially"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Cafe music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
"Sky Blue Falcon"
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:Winter Gardens Dance Band,
"Comedy Land"
"Dad and Dave"
Sidney Torch (organ),
"Teddy Bears’ Picnic’ .. Bratton
"Romany Spy"
Three Virtuosos,
SC RSCOUGN" -. 5.5 sale en -++. Kapplusch"The Dark Horse’’
London Piano-Accordion Band,
"There’s Joy in Your Heart" Miller
"Thaddeus Brown, Retired"
H.M. Theatre Orchestra,
"Conversation Piece" ... Coward
Station notices
Newsreel with commentaryOrchestra of the Opera Comique,
"Love, the Magican" ;..... Falla
Keith Falkner (baritone),
"Trade Winds" ... 0608: meee
"Port of Many Ships; MotherCarer i.e ae Pre OSE eee"The Sweepers" ...ce.ceces ElgarVictor Olof Sextet,
"The Darset Daisy" ....... Bath
*"Supplication" ...... e:- Wood
Budapest Orchestra,
Hungarian Rhapsody No. Liszt
Dick Colvin. and his Music
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

QNVO _ tore28.
5. 08.09. 0
9.15
9.45
10. 0
10.30

p.m. Variety and after dinner music
Classics for the Connoisseur
"The Listeners’ Club’
Dance programme
The Buccaneers
Variety
Close down

INVERCARGILLANG7 le aie 5
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
411.0 For My Lady: " Yelly D’Aranyi"
11.20 Recordings
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

6. 0 Children’s session: ‘‘Golden Boome-
rang"

5.15 Merry moments
5.45 aie

ar
er on Parade; Jack Hul-

ers

NNOsah

8.30
8.57
9. 0
9.25
9.30
9.42
10. 0

Budget of sport from the "Sports-man’
LONDON NEWS and Talk
After dinner music
Gardening talk
Symphonic programme, introducing
Symphony No. 7 in C Major
(Schubert), London SympbonyOrchestra
Presenting for the first time
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary ~

Around the Volga: bf 8
Ihase"Search for a Playwrig

Musical Comedy
Close down

FRIDAY February13
6. 0
8.30

AUCKLAND
1 ZL B 1076-%¢, 280 rm,
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"’
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
p.m. & 1.15 News from London
East Lynne
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
News from London
Molly Garland and her Friends
Hobbies session ("Wings’’)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
News from London
Beyond the Law
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
Mighty Moments

10. O Sports preview
10.30 Variety
News from London

12. 0 Close down

6.0
WELLINGTON
£430 kocus: 265m,

» 7.0, 8.45 a.m... News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"™9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 ba FEATURE HOUR:0. 0 One Girl in a Million10.15 The Housewives’ Jackpot10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m., News from London
East Lynne

2.15 In rhythmic tempo
2.30
3. 0
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Variety

4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Children’s session
News from London
Beyond the Law
The Lone rte Rides Again!Headline ews, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
The Diggers’ session
Mighty moments
New recordings
News from London
Close down

8
9. 0
0. 0
0.30 Preview of the week-end sport1. 0
2. 0

CHRISTCHURCH
£430:& c. > 210 m.

» 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from LondonFashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections

10. 0

11.30
12. 0

THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories (final)
10.15 The Hollywood Reporter10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter
The tuncheon session

12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London2.0
2.30
3.30
4. 0
4.30
5. 0
5.45
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

8.15
9. 0
9.30
11. 0
12. 0

East Lynne-
The Home Service session
A musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The children’s session
Music for the early evening
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Sports preview
Beyond the Law
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Those Happy Gilmans
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Mighty Moments
The variety hour
News from London
Close down

4ZB DUNEDINi 1286 kK c. 234m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11.30
12. 0

Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes

12.15 &1.15 p.m, News from London2.0
2.30
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East Lynne
The Home Service session (Joyce)The Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The Sunbeams’ Club
News from London
Whose is the Voice?
Beyond the Law
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Preview of the week-end sportHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces"The Topper"
Mighty Moments
The radio merry-go-round
Band Waggon
News from London
Close down

Pa he
PALMERSTON Nth.
(400:k cc. 214 m.

7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"-9.30 Aunt Daisy
45p.m- Early evening musicNews from London
The Marton session
Beyond the LawNew recordings
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
bred
Aces

Mighty MomentsA talk by Anne StewartPreview of the week-end sportClose down

RELIEVE FOOTAND
LEOPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

Tired,achingfeet,rheumatic-likefootand leg
pains, are all symptoms of weak Or fallen
arches: Dr. Scholl's Arch Supports give im-
mediatereliefand remove the cause;bygently
and firmly supporting the arch, and stopping
ligamentousstrain:

Fittedby DraSchollDScholls dealers everywhere
ARCHSUPPORTS
4PAINE GAS PRODUCER
(Tested and approved by the Department ofIndustrial Research).
Longer Range. Less Servicing:
Your Engine Demands Only the Best.
Write for Details PRICES FROM 838.

Manutacturers:
PAINE BROS: OTAHUHU
THERE IS AN AGENT IN YOUR TOWN

YOUR CAREER
Startyour training now! Spare time
studywill giveyou thenecessary know-
ledge to ensure a successful career
Chooseyour subject from the300 LC.S:Courses:
CivilEngineer CommercialArta
ElectricalMechanic: Furniture Maker.
RadioServicing. FoundryWork.
BuildingContractor. Aero.Engineer.
DieselEngineer. MechanicalEng:
Motor Mechanic. Architecture:
Send for Free Prospectus, stating
your particular subject, trade or pro-
fession. The I.C.S: will give you valu-
able advice entirelywithoutobligation_Write NOW!

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept: L,182 Wakefeld St.,Wellington:

Camtosa
dispees odouss
I/3&3 Kipes qehnS

DIABETESOf Vital Importance to every Dlabetic 19this new Free Book, entitled 46Diabetes_ItsCause and Treatment:" NewDiscoverythat is giving bealth and energy to tbou-
sands,without Injections,or strictdleting:Write for this valuable book at once:
Obtainable by return post from_

CHEMISTS'SUPPLIES CO.
P.o: Box 1178L, Christchurch_
(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for haudling


